



Prepared on: 07/08/2010

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-18-2010

Project Number: 000i-171

PCN: i1v8

COUNTY: Region Wide

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0197	MOBILIZATION 1 (ABERDEEN AREA)	8	EACH	950.00	7600.00	1550.00	12400.00
009E0198	MOBILIZATION 2 (HURON AREA)	6	EACH	1140.00	6840.00	1250.00	7500.00
009E0199	MOBILIZATION 3 (WATERTOWN AREA)	10	EACH	950.00	9500.00	1050.00	10500.00
629E0450	RETENSION 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL	15	EACH	90.00	1350.00	150.00	2250.00
629E1000	REPAIR 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL	250	FT	2.20	550.00	1.55	387.50
629E1100	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL END POST	20	EACH	119.00	2380.00	135.00	2700.00
629E1102	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL INTERMEDIATE POST	300	EACH	85.50	25650.00	65.00	19500.00
629E1103	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL SLIP BASE ANCHOR	5	EACH	134.50	672.50	140.00	700.00
629E1104	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST, WINTER	125	EACH	138.00	17250.00	110.00	13750.00
629E1106	DRIVE DOWN 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST	10	EACH	12.00	120.00	20.00	200.00
629E1108	RESET 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST	50	EACH	48.50	2425.00	54.00	2700.00
629E1110	CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET	5	EACH	125.00	625.00	140.00	700.00
629E1112	CABLE SPLICE	5	EACH	69.50	347.50	70.00	350.00
629E1114	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL J HOOK BOLT	150	EACH	1.75	262.50	1.75	262.50
629E1116	STEEL TURNBUCKLE CABLE END	8	EACH	91.00	728.00	110.00	880.00
629E1118	SPRING CABLE END ASSEMBLY WITH	6	EACH	158.00	948.00	150.00	900.00
629E1120	W BEAM TO 3 CABLE TRANSITION BRACKET	25	EACH	67.00	1675.00	55.00	1375.00
629E1122	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL END POST CAP	15	EACH	43.00	645.00	55.00	825.00
630E+202	STRAIGHT CLASS A THRIE BEAM RAIL	75	FT	14.00	1050.00	15.00	1125.00
630E1200	STRAIGHT CLASS A W BEAM RAIL	800	FT	9.50	7600.00	13.00	10400.00
630E1210	STRAIGHT CLASS B W BEAM RAIL	200	FT	10.50	2100.00	13.00	2600.00
630E2000	W BEAM TO THRIE BEAM GUARDRAIL	2	EACH	157.00	314.00	140.00	280.00
630E2015	W BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED END	2	EACH	2200.00	4400.00	2300.00	4600.00
630E2020	W BEAM GUARDRAIL TANGENT END	2	EACH	2645.00	5290.00	2900.00	5800.00
630E2105	BEAM GUARDRAIL BLOCK	25	EACH	8.75	218.75	20.00	500.00
630E2110	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK	75	EACH	92.50	6937.50	95.00	7125.00
630E2120	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK, WINTER	65	EACH	127.00	8255.00	135.00	8775.00
630E2205	BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL END POST	25	EACH	102.00	2550.00	93.00	2325.00
630E2210	BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL END RAIL	7	EACH	323.00	2261.00	250.00	1750.00
630E2215	W BEAM GUARDRAIL END SECTION BUFFER	4	EACH	116.50	466.00	100.00	400.00
630E2220	TANGENT END TERMINAL EXTRUDER HEAD	2	EACH	902.00	1804.00	1000.00	2000.00
630E2225	TANGENT END TERMINAL WOOD POST	10	EACH	130.50	1305.00	115.00	1150.00
630E2230	TANGENT END TERMINAL WOOD POST &	10	EACH	125.50	1255.00	125.00	1250.00
630E2235	TANGENT END TERMINAL RAIL	125	FT	19.50	2437.50	20.50	2562.50
630E2300	RUBRAIL	50	FT	16.00	800.00	20.00	1000.00
630E5520	DRIVE DOWN BEAM GUARDRAIL POST	30	EACH	13.50	405.00	30.00	900.00
630E5550	RESET BEAM GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK	20	EACH	55.75	1115.00	50.00	1000.00
632E1110	2.0 Lb/Ft Flanged Channel Post	10	FT	9.50	95.00	9.00	90.00
632E2204	4" x 4" White Delineator Reflector	20	EACH	9.30	186.00	12.00	240.00
		TOTAL			130,413.25		133,752.50